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POLYFORMER
Power Harrow Bed former

Model
Working width

(inch)cm cm (inch)

Overall width
N. Tines

Weight
Kg

PF100-130 130

152

177
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190

215

240

66

75

85

94

10

12

14

16

825
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80

PF100-150

PF100-175

PF100-200

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PF100

* Available also the triple version TPF 100 on folding or fixed headstock.
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1 Universal 3 point linkage cat 2.

Single speed gearbox 540 rpm PTO.

Front section composed by power harrow with 250 mm centre to centre
rotors and ZEUS tines (L. 30cm / 12 inch).

Rear section composed by crumbling rotor Ø360 mmwith high resistance
and wearing steel spikes.

Rear rotor mounted on parallelogram adjustable in height.

Independent hydraulic plant for rear roller management from 0 to 350 rpm.

Pair of front discs adjustable in width and height Ø 460 mm.


